_ " | ,, ‘, m M | ,_ S ST VLV S R O e S LT S
—— PROPERTY LINE (I kw | w | | | | | | l& LEGEND | = | S i
llllllllllllllllllllllll = _q _HIGHIANDS | ™= Eufllw e ————— |H..WW||HI|.WVH|.WVJWHHHWJ| = _ - 0 | € i : Sk
/ — — S T R L SR NN e S A NORTH. BLOCK e . . - e s i e = 1 DENOTES PROPERTY LINE ,f & = MARTIN UTHER iy _
i S R N R BRBE 1010879 00 = e b e b i s el e S R T (1)  BUILDING NUMBER | © ] X R AVE. |
\ PUBLIC ACCESS, Ny I ey . s T = | N =8 |
PUBLIC DRAINAGE, ] \ L 4 AN 4 | | | A Lo S | 5 ¥ |
e 1 —— rrH\!u\.\\\ T | | | — ; =
WATER, SANITARY, . . AN AN&—NO. OF PARKING SPACES _ %\w = CoPPER AVE _
ST 10" MINNUM PEDESTRN REAM o1 RoW VACATED PER APPROVED PLAT, PROJECTH 101 0879) DA iy | L | oi0
EASEMENT | = ‘. CENTEA >, 2 | 5G STUDIO COLLABORATIVE
(=N — S e — - — L — W — -l —— — R AW Wﬂﬂﬂﬁm@%@%mmoﬂmwmzﬂrﬂﬂ_ﬂo AND ‘ . i IRAL AVE | 800 JACKSON STREET | SUITE 500
EXISTING CURB SIGHT TRIANGLE | ¢ ER) W Rl
COPPER AVE NE EXISTING CURB Ty S —_" | | 21.676.0050
SRS FRE: - NN 3 F G Y Sen s s ) S B LOCATION | | CONTACT: CHRISTINE ROBBINS-ELROD
¥ —— = . - ) ) p——— — S— — - - = — - = == - — m— — - — — - - S— = - — 7 _
— - — - — ~ _, ) - o - } m
I it i e e — — : : - (em] mmmmw_,%c HalER=MBIER | LVER Ave “ DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS AS
g 2 g | INSTRUMENTS OF SERVICE ARE THE
|||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||| R | PROPERTY OF THE ARCHITECT. THEY SHALL
/ N ‘ | 8 FIRE HYDRANT e Eie s nai ool eeady R M iy sl NOT BE USED, TRANSFERRED, OR SOLD FOR
pe B e [ oo Y e Y ; = - = =4 / ; AW " ' — . : i PSS U s SEDC e S TR e I;l._l |||||||| USE EXCEPT BY AN AGREEMENT IN WRITING
T , \ ] |||;|||,.|| ] , —_ = | LA i e e | R S i FROM THE ARCHITECT.
_ | i i e R T Bl LIGHTING LEGEND VICINITY MAP -
60" PUBLIC ACCESS, S i 2e _, | m | | | ,ﬂ | L ks hi o 0 NOT TO SCALE Z :
PUBLIC DRAINAGE, @ _ | RS FR it A S S el A PR IRE e et Db Sk osiing .
WATER. SANITARY. T , N _ | | , | | W , ﬁ i _ «f0 LED POLE LIGHT. +15" T.0.F. TYPE AS SHOWN ON PLAN. DEVELOPMENT DATA SEAL
1 DRIUN T M e (SRS | S N TAPURPU e M| (R 8 PR | RSP - < ORI o || AU KNGS I - R P P [ Ao S e s SO e LED POST TOP LIGHT. +15' T.O.F. OR UNLESS NOTED
EASEMENT PRIVATE UTILITY EASEMENT "0 OTHERWISE ON PLAN. TYPE AS SHOWN ON PLAN. NET SITE AREA :
PROPOSED - LED CARPORT LIGHT. TYPE 'CP’. 1.18 ACRES (51,564 S.F.) PRELIMINARY
) oo DOCUMENT
PROPERTY 9  LED WALL MINI WALL PACK. +10' B.O.F. TYPE 'WP'. ZONING AND LAND USE: e R
LINE ¢  LED WALL SCONCE. DECORATIVE. +6’ B.O.F. TYPE 'WS'. CURRENT: SU-2 FOR CMU (C-2)
EXISTING PROPOSED: ~ SU-2/SU-1 FOR MIXED USE (FORM BASED CODE)
PROPERTY | __ GENERAL NOTES LAND USE:  COMMERCIAL
Bl ! EE D : WK R e e B e T S 1. THE PROPOSED BUILDING TYPE IS A FLEX BUILDING. PER THE FLEX : TITAN DEVELOPMENT
| — SR L 1o STRUCTURED S > BUILDING REQUIREMENTS, THE MARRIOT SPRINGHILL SUITES WILL BE A SIDE (W) REAR (N) SIDE (E) FRONT (s E STE 20¢
O_18-7" _ PARKING i STANDARD RECTANGULAR URBAN BUILDING FORM, AND ACCESS TO THE ALLOWED: 72 FEET* N‘N.A ) um.ﬁ ) wm.ﬁ ) 72° (%) MWNWMQMHW_Wm ﬂﬂ&‘p grwnmw_ %Hwo 0
| B LEVELS ABOVE THE STRUCTURED PARKING WILL BE PROVIDED VIA A . ; : . ; 505.998 0163
. : e 1o B _ UNDER HOTEL —1|— — GROUND FLOOR LOBBY WITH DIRECT ACCESS TO THE STREET. PARKING PROPOSED: 72 67 67 67 ok
10" MINIMUM u L o | RN WILL BE LOCATED UNDER THE PRINCIPAL BUILDING AND IN A COMMON *60 FEET, PLUS AN ADDITIONAL 20%. DUE TO LOCATION ALONG CONTACT: JOSH ROGERS
_Um_umm._.m_b.z Tm\ﬁng - - - . .r-_ w..\. == BN mﬂ>_Z_ZO $>_l_| OZIm._.mm.m._. PARKING AREA. THE GROUND LEVEL FRONTAGE FOR THE TRANSIT CORRIDOR. OWNER'S CONSULTANT / OPERATOR
) | m m ] = = | ) mm_r:w,znw w mmmcqm ﬂ_%wﬂm wo_mmf ,mﬁ BE wﬂmm ﬂ%mﬂwﬁ BUILDING GSF : INTERMOUNTAIN MANAGEMENT, LLC
i i et : . ALL IMPROVEMENTS LOCATED IN IGHT OF WAY MUST BE INCLUDED : ’
LANDSCAPE T [ — i LANDSCAPE VACANT - FUTURE ON A WORK ORDER WITH DRC APPROVED PLANS. 2390 TOWER DRIVE
' 0 - 8 0 : RESTAURANT /RETAIL 3. PREVIOUS BUILDINGS WILL BE DEMOLISHED. ALL EXISTING DOORS, 89,511 SF MONROE, LOUISIANA 71201
6 SIDEWALK = — : _ S = 6" SIDEWALK (SU-2 FOR CMU) STRUCTURES, SIDEWALKS, CURBS, DRIVE PADS, WALL AND ANYTHING 318.812.7126
PROPOSED A L ol I 8 PROPERTY LINE THAT INFLUENCES THE PARKING AND CIRCULATION ARE IDENTIFIED ON SETBACKS REQUIRED : CONTACT: DAVE RAYMOND
+0] L) o e THE SITE PLAN. :
PUBLIC ACCESS | W L e NOT PART OF APPROVAL 4. LANDSCAPING, FENCING, AND SIGNING WILL NOT INTERFERE WITH CLEAR e Fomaa
EASEMENT 118'-0" | 24'-0" | 18'-0" 95’ 5" 180 | Al 18°=0” || 19 L\M FUTURE DEVELOPMENT TO SIGHT REQUIREMENTS. THEREFORE, SIGNS, WALLS, TREES, AND SIDE (W) REAR (N) SIDE (E) FRONT (S) BOHANNAN HUSTON
: e - o Fsl — = SHRUBBERY BETWEEN 3 AND 8 FEET TALL (AS MEASURED FROM THE BUILDINGS 0 10’ 0 10’ 7500 JEFFERSON STREET NE
BUILDING ABOVE S s | EERRE TR kil L. BE APPROVED BY EPC GUTTER PAN) WILL NOT BE ACCEPTABLE IN THE CLEAR SIGHT TRIANGLE. ALBUQUERQUE, NEW MEXICO 87109
— LN _ 0 5. PROVIDE NEW CURB AND GUTTER WITH ON STREET PARKING ON ALL 4 SETBACKS PROVIDED : 505.823.1000
—- i SIDE PER STD DWG 2415, 2418, 2406 AND ANY OTHER THAT MAY - CONTACT: MIKE BALASKOVITS
| 14 o o 13 | — ] APPLY. ALL UNUSED CURB CUTS SHALL BE REPLACED WITH NEW CURB &
e e =il || 13 GUTTER AND SIDEWALKS. SIDE (W) REAR (N) SIDE (E) FRONT (S) PLANNER
| _ - R 6.  THE PROPOSED DEVELOPMENT WILL FEATURE AN APPROXIMATELY BUILDINGS 0 10’ 0 10’ CONSENSUS PLANNING, INC.
| \ / _ o o | \i..‘_,l...-.v oo E 15-FOOT-WIDE URBAN PEDESTRIAN REALM ALONG CENTRAL AVENUE AND 302 EIGHTH STREET NW
| . D | - = = MULBERRY STREET THAT WILL INTERACT WITH THE BUILDING FRONTAGE ALBUQUERQUE, NEW MEXICO 87102
i " -Ri15 RIO'— F xw. e ~ m AND ADJACENT RIGHT-OF-WAY. THE PEDESTRIAN AREA WILL BE AN MINIMUM USABLE OPEN SPACE REQUIRED AND PROVIDED 505 qmn wmmp '
— ¢ W_ _ b O INVITING AND PLEASANT ENVIRONMENT FOR WALKERS, GUESTS, AND REQUIRED (10% OF SITE AREA 3277 SQ FT ITACT-
__ 2 | T;@lw_ol..dﬁx ING % HOTEL e OTHER VISITORS. THIS AREA WILL FEATURE STREET TREES, PLANTERS, SURED § ) L O SNATGRREROONE
(SU-2 FOR MC) S _ | ENTRY FLEX BUILDIN SPECIALTY PAVING, GLAZING, AND OTHER AMENITIES. THIS AREA IS PROVIDED (INCLUDING LANDSCAPING AND PEDESTRIAN—ORIENTED HARDSCAPE)| 12,554 SQ FT
_ = _ | | LDING) CONSISTENT WITH THE FORM BASED CODE, WHICH SPECIFIES A "USABLE
_ o u _ILNV _ = 85240 SF o PEDESTRIAN REALM” THAT ACCOMMODATES STREET DESIGN AND
_ _ R10 ﬁ. R Vi APPROPRIATE BUILDING PLACEMENT.
m RIS == | S— I _ 0 7. ACCESSIBLE PARKING SPACES MUST HAVE A SIGN THAT INCLUDES THE PARKING SPACE REQUIREMENTS
| e EEVEEN U —Ro = | =] 0 INTERNATIONAL SYMBOL OF ACCESSIBILITY AND STATE "RESERVED PARKING RATIO REQUIRED — 1 SPACE PER 1,000 SF n%_wm_,m_m
| L I PARKING.” ACCESSIBLE VAN PARKING SPACES WILL STATE "VAN REDUCE BY 15% PER TRANSIT REDUCTION
| S = ACCESSIBLE”. ACCESSIBLE SIGN WILL BE 12"WX18"H AND VAN ACCESSIBLE Total Parking Spaces Required 73
: o — SIGN WILL BE 12"WX6"H. SYMBOL OF ACCESSIBILITY SHOULD BE 4"H. —~STREET PARKING PROVIDED 42
6 SIDEWALK — - A SIGNS WILL HAVE GREEN LETTERING AND BORDER ON A WHITE oohumﬁmﬂ PARKING PROVIDED 51
_ W N BACKGROUND. SIGNS SHOULD BE MOUNTED AT LEAST 60 INCHES ABOVE . .
_ & o ——] 0 PARKING SURFACE. Total Parking Provided 93
| 8. THE ADA ACCESS AISLES SHALL HAVE THE WORDS "NO PARKING" IN : : :
LANDSCAPE m oY N 0 CAPITAL LETTERS, EACH OF WHICH SHALL BE AT LEAST ONE FOOT HIGH Accessible Parking Required O
1 = i e _ AND AT LEAST TWO INCHES WIDE, PLACED AT THE REAR OF THE ON-STREET PARKING PROVIDED 3
_ O i STRUCTURED 2 +10/5 76 -0 PARKING SPACE SO AS TO BE CLOSE TO WHERE AN ADJACENT VEHICLE'S OFF-STREET PARKING PROVIDED 2
o S PARKING REAR TIRE WOULD BE PLACED. (66-1-4.1.8 NMSA 1978) i i :
| o m 18'-0" UNDER HOTEL | | 9. PER ZONING CODE, A 6FT. WIDE ADA ACCESSIBLE PEDESTRIAN PATHWAY Total Accessible _um_._A.S@ 18<_.a8 d
PROPOSED —= B — WILL BE PROVIDED FROM THE PUBLIC SIDEWALK TO THE BUILDING Total Motorcycle Parking Required 3
| o't S - ENTRANCES. ‘ .
PUBLIC ACCESS L W 3 |~ I 0 10.  WHEELCHAR RAMPS REQUIRED BY ADA, WILL BE PROVIDED. WHEELCHAIR Total Motorcycle Parking Provided 3
FASEMENT _ ) e | RAMPS LOCATED WITHIN THE PUBLIC RIGHT OF WAY MUST HAVE Total Bicycle Parking Provided 5
| = Y D DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACES, “CAST—IN-PLACE” TRUNCATED DOMES.
* = 0" m _ " 0= = 1. ALL CURB RAMPS WILL MEET THE 2010 ADA STANDARD REQUIREMENTS
S R ﬁ _ FOR NEWLY CONSTRUCTED OR ALTERED STREETS AND STREET-LEVEL
| < = | BRIDGE TO RETAIL ABOVE PEDESTRIAN WALKWAYS. GLAZING CALCULATIONS FOR STREET FACING FACADES
_ E iy L BY OTHERS 12. WORK WITHIN THE PUBLIC RIGHT OF WAY REQUIRES A WORK ORDER WITH (NORTH, WEST, AND SOUTH FACADES) PROJECT
L e DRC APPROVED PLANS.
__ = 5 S 13.  LANDSCAPING AND SIGNAGE WILL NOT INTERFERE WITH CLEAR SIGHT TOTAL GLAZING AREA AT GROUND FLOOR | 468 SF
‘ o 3 i REQUIREMENTS. THEREFORE, SIGNS, WALLS, TREES, AND SHRUBBERY TOTAL AVAILABLE STREET-FACING GROUND FLOOR FACADE AREA | 968 SF SPRINGHILL SUITES®
“ = 3 < 3 J* E LEVEL 01 — RETAIL BETWEEN 3 AND 8 FEET TALL (AS MEASURED FROM THE GUTTER PAN) (EXCLUDES WALL ASSEMBLIES)
L © D A’ WILL NOT BE ACCEPTABLE IN THE CLEAR SIGHT TRIANGLE. PERCENTAGE OF GROUND FLOOR STREET FRONTAGE GLAZING |  48.35%
BUILDING ABOVE| © I o STAR FLOOR ELEV: +4 14.  REFER TO SHEET 7 OF 8 FOR PEDESTRIAN REALM DIAGRAMS. MARRIOTT
| y & 15. 6 FT SIDEWALKS SURROUNDING BUILDING MUST BE KEPT FREE AND TOTAL GLAZING AREA AT UPPER FLOORS | 4,715 SF ALBUQUERQUE
L CLEAR WITHIN THE WALKING ZONE. TOTAL AVAILABLE STREET-FACING FACADE AREA AT UPPER FLOORS [17,002 SF
0 16.  FUTURE CHANGES TO PROPOSED SIGNAGE CAN BE AMENDED (EXCLUDES FLOOR, WALL, AND ROOF ASSEMBLIES)
ADMINISTRATIVELY. SIGNAGE WILL COMPLY WITH 14-16-3-22(8)(3)(N) PERCENTAGE OF STREET FRONTAGE GLAZING AT UPPER FLOORS 27.73% PROJECT ADDRESS
AND 14-16-3-22(C)(7) AND WILL REMAIN WITHIN THE PROPERTY LINE.
17. mc_s_zoqzoczmo LIGHTS SHALL mmﬁ _mwﬂamz 6' AND 14’ ABOVE PROJECT NUMBER CENTRAL AVE. & MULBERRY ST.
ADJACENT GRADE. SEE 14-16-3-22(C)(6) FOR DETAILS AND OTHER :
REFERENCES. Application Number: i e e o
TR LW IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII 18.  EQUIPMENT SCREENING WILL COMPLY WITH SCREENING REQUIREMENTS IN
. . S T R , . PR SECTION 14-16—3-18(C)(6)(A) OF THE CITY OF ALBUQUERQUE ZONING REV.| DATE | ISSUE
T ey = S = e CODE. This Plan is consistent with the specific Site Development Plan approved by | T {11618 | oRB SUBMITTAL
7ONING CODE. Findings and Conditions in the Official Notification of Decision are satisfied.
~=——BRIDGE TO HOSPITAL ABOVE — BY OTHERS 20. MULBERRY STREET AND COPPER AVENUE RIGHTS-OF-WAY HAVE BEEN
, VACATED. AN OFFICIAL NOTICE OF DECISION WAS ISSUED BY THE CITY . od?
SIGHT TRIANGLE 10" MINIMUM PEDESTRIAN REALM PLANNING DEPARTMENT ON JANUARY 23, 2017 FOR PROJECT #1010879, 's on Infrostructure List required? () Yes () No If yes, then o set
_— 16DRB-70447. THE PLAT ASSOCIATED WITH THIS ACTION WAS RECORDED of approved DRC plans with a work order is required for any construction
J [ PROPERTY LINE ON JUNE 13, 2017 FOR PROJECT #1010879, 17DRB-70119. within Public Right—of-Way or for construction of public improvements.
| — o~ e e 21.  DETAIL TO BE PROVIDED IN BUILDING PERMIT SET FOR FIRE AND SOLID
‘ WASTE.
—_— | -6 SIDEWALK DRB_SITE_DEVELOPMENT PLAN SIGNOFF APPROVAL:
| %;JJ PROPOSED ART LANES e i
— T 7 . 0 — AT
— — N Omz.._u_Nb'_l ><mzcm 1. 9'x18 PARKING SPACE, TYPICAL Traffic Engineering, Transportation Division Date
.... =1 . = —— TS~ 2. #x8 MOTORCYCLE PARKING SPACE.
G = TTTT—~— S e 3. 818 ACCESSIBLE PARKING SPACE. ACCESSIBLE GARAGE SPACE.
D | T 4. BICYCLE PARKING. 5 SPACES PROVIDED. ABCWUA Date IMMO012
— PROPOSED ART LANES 5.  ACCESSIBLE DRIVEWAY CROSSING PAINTED MARKING. PROJECT NUMBER
TR e 6.  TRASH ENCLOSURE WITH COMPACTOR SURROUNDED BY 8 CMU WALL
T e e e e e = —mae = = = St e WITH EIFS FINISH TO MATCH THE BUILDING. SEE SHEET 8 OF 8 FOR Parks and Recreation Department Date SITE PLAN FOR
TRASH ENCLOSURE PLANS AND ELEVATIONS.
7. ENCLOSED STRUCTURED PARKING GARAGE. BUILDING PERMIT
8. 6 SIDEWALK, GRAY CONCRETE COLOR. : gineer Date
9. 25'x25" SIGHT MISIBILITY TRIANGLE AT STREET CORNER. (bt
_ 10.  20'x20° SIGHT MISIBILITY TRIANGLE AT STREET CORNER. ; i o abo boallily oo ”mm_*nn_. 12- (&
PRELIMINARY SITE PLAN s » \{ 1. ENHANCED PAVING AT MAN ENTRY AUTO COURT. olid Waste Warooerart Gote
e e W 12.  AREA EAST OF SIDEWALK FOR RETAIL DEVELOPMENT BY OTHERS. 9 SHEET 1 OF 9
SHEET NUMBER
DRB Chairperson, Planning Department Date




